
Rcpuhlic ol the PhiliPPrncs

Offife uf ths lioliritor (Stnttnl

Request for Quotation
Date:
Quotation #
ABC:

october 8. 2024
FST'24]O,00--

Sir/Madam:
please quote your lowest price on the items/s tisted below, stating the shortest time of delivery and submil this from duly ned by your

RODRIG L. OJENAL
mt a Div tslon

TOTAL PBICEUNIT PRICEIIEM & DESCRIPTIONAUTHORITEM NO

3

3

3

3

2

,

2

2

3

3

3

J

i,

J

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

5

5

3

3

3

c0py

copy

copy

copy

c0py

c0py

c0py

c0py

c0py

copy

c0py

c0py

c0py

copy

c0py

copy

c0py

copy

c0py

copy

copy

copy

c0py

copy

c0py

copy

c0py

c0py

Procurement of Various Books:

e 1987 Conslilution of the Bepublic ofthe Philippines (Pocket Sized)i

e Bevised Penal Code ol lhe Philippines (wilh Special Penal Laws)

ercial Laws ol lhe Philippines Vol. I (Pocket Sized); 2024

ercial Laws ol the Philippines Vol. ll (Pocket Sized); 2024

Commercial Laws ol lhe Philippines Vol. lll (Pocket Sized)i2019

The National lnlsrnal Revenue Code ol lhe Philippines (Pockel sized);

2023

Persons and Family Relationsi 2022

Beal Property: Contracts and Taxalion; 2022

Non-Coporale Media ol Doing Business; 2023

Philippine sourcebook on Women's Right (Laws, Cases & Thamlic

Issues; 2023

Updales in Criminal Lawi 2023

Essentials in Criminal Law Book Two; 2022

commercial Laws and Jurisprudence Vol. lli 2022

Notes and Cases on Negotiable lnslruments Law and Banking Laws;

2024

Essenlials ol lnsurance Law; 2022

Handbook on the Fulss on Arresl, Use ol Body'wom Cameras in the

Execution ol Warrant, Flules on Search and Seizure, and Cybercrim€

Warcnls,2022
Handbook on the Law on lhe Expandsd Juisdiclion of the Firsl and

Procedure Vol. I (The Bar Lecture Series); 2022

Procsdure Vol. ll (The Bar Leclur€ Series)i 2022

Provisional Romedies and Special Civil Actions Explained; 2021

Evidence Explained Hodux; 2021

NIRC ol lhe Philippines as Am€nded; Annonated; 2023

Law on Local Government Taxes (Theodes, Limitations, and

Exercise ol lhe Powerol Taxation; 2022

Pow€r of Legal wliting: How Not to Wile Like a Lawyer; 2021

econd LevelCourls (R.A. No. 11576, and the New Rules on Summary

Procedure and Small Claims Cases (A.M. No. 08'8-7 SC), 2023

Legal Forms and Practical Exercisesi 2021

Legal Forms Vol. I {Business Forms and Judicial Forms lvith Hislorical

Background and Bules on Notadal Practice);2022

Legal Foms Vol. ll (Business Forms and Judicial Forms with Historical

round and Bules 0n Notadal Practice)i 2022Backg

Pocket Sized); 2023

lssues), 2023

BBSI Edilorial Slall

flBSl Edilorial Slail

RBSI Edilorial Stall

nBSl Edito;ial Slall

BBSI Editorial Statl

RBSI Editorial Stafl

Sla. Mada, Jr,, [,llelencio S,

l\4amalateo, Victodno C.,

Mamalaleo-Jusay, Mary Joy

B.

illanueva, Cesar L.

illasis, James Gregorio A.

Jr., Modesto A.

Peralta, Disodado 14.

itug, Jose C., Angeles,

oseph Emmanuel

uino, Timoleo 8,, Aquino,

l\4aria Margalet A.

Aquino, Timoteo B

Riano, Willard B.

Riano, Willard B.

Espejo, Jess Zachael

Espeio, Jess Zachael Alvero

Dascil, Rodelio

Recalde, Eric B.

Sebaslian, Guillermo V.,

Valdez, Geny E.. Sebaslian,

Alexander V.

Lopez, Jim V.

Caluntad'Dabu, Carmencita

l\,,1., Dabu-Pepito, l!!ary

Christine C.

uarez, Rolando A.

uarez, Rolando A.

Tan, Ferdinand A

Tan. Ferdinand A

icman,

17

24

25

26

27

23

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
o

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20
21

tr@

To:
Tel. No.:
Fax No.

Attention: -.........-...---

representative.

To be filled-out by SuPPlier



G

S

R

Suarez, Rolando A.

Arabani, Sr., Bensaudi I

apule, Elmore

BBSI EdilorialSlall

itug, Jose

i,4onleclar. Alex

ilug, Jose

uijild6, Ferdinand

armienlo, Ulpiano lll

illanueva,0scar

abuya, Elmer

quino, Timoteo

Aquino, Timoteo

Feslin, Jemy Lito

Pueblo, Joenar

Mendoza-Arcoga, l\.'laria

abucanon. GilMarvel

imenez, Josephu6

imenez, Jos€phus

, Evecar

Delivery Period
Warranty:
Price Validity:

SIGtrTATURE OF AUTHOR
REPRESENTATIVE

zEo

ole:
Please quote within 

- 
days from the date of RFO.

Bidders must submil-curre;t and valid documentary legal requiroments upon sending the fillod out quotation

N

I
2
a
b
c.
d
e

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

copy

copy

copy

copy

c0py

copy

c0py

copy

c0py

c0Py

copy

copy

copy

copy

c0py

c0py

c0py

c0py

c0py

c0py

ot our Nation's Hislory; 2023

es on lhe Code ol Muslim Personal Laws ol the Philippines;

Banking Laws ol lhe Philippines Annonaled: 2023

Rules of Court (Pockel Size);2024

Civil Law Vol. l: Persons and Family Belations (Arlicles 1-413 with

Family Cod€)i 2023

Compedium on the Law ol Persons and Family Belalions; 2023

commercial Laws and Jurisprudence Vol. l; 2024

Slalutory Construclion; 2024

Obligations and contraclsi 2024

Law on Salest 2023

CreditTransactions; 2024

Torts and Damages; 2024

Commentaries and JurisprudBnce on the Revised CoPoration Code ol

the Philippines; 2024

Special Proceedings (A Foresight to he Bar and the Practice of Law);

2024
ADH Claustrophobia: A'Promdi" Guide to Allemative Dsipute

Resolutioni202S
Legal and Judicial Ethics: Code of Prolessional Responsibility and

Accountability; 2024

Hesearch and LegalWriting: A Competency Based APproach; 2024

Sexual Harassment & L0BSlWt Love, Romance, Sex & lmmortality in

the Workplace Vol, lli 2024

Sexual Harassment & L0RSIW: Love, Romance, Sex & lmmortality in

the Workplace Vol, li 2023

Understanding the Rules of War (lntemational Humanitarjan Law in

clobal and Philippine Context); 2024

'Please send us you cedilicate ol exclusive disttibutotshiP lor these ilens."

(Price vat-lncluded)

Summary29

30

'1',1

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

3l
'\t

34

36

37

38

39

40

Sir,
I hereby certify under oath that I have personally conducted this canvass, which the qu oted true

represenlative of lhe company submitting the quotation is genuane

BI

and the signature of

(dt\
P T

SIGNATUBE OF CANVASSERS

For more infomation, you may contaca us:
lel: (02) 8836-3314, (02) 8988-1674 loc 777
relefax: (02) 881 3-1 1 74
Please send your quotation to:

osG-HA-OF-039
Rev.00 (05 July 2018)

rf o.osoorocuremenl@Qmail.com

I Mayor's / Business Permit;
j PhiiGEPS Registration Number: 

-- 

Membership: [] Phtinum [] Red
j lncome / Business Tax Return (for Small Value Procuremsnt, above Php500'000);
j Omnibus Sworn Statement for amatt Value Procurement (for above Php50,000 - Notarized OSS is required.)
j Bidders who have previously submitted the above legal requirements may no longer require its re-submission.


