

## Republic of the Philippines Office of the Iolicitor General

## **Request for Quotation**

То:	Date:	October 8, 2024
Tel. No.:	Quotation #:	PS-024-10-200
	ABC:	

Sir/Madam:

Please quote your lowest price on the items/s listed below, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit this from duly signed by your representative.

RODRIGO L. OJENAL SAO, Administrative Division

## To be filled-out by Supplier:

To be filled-out by Supplier:						
ITEM NO:	AUTHOR	ITEM & DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		Procurement of Various Books:				
1	RBSI Editorial Staff	The 1987 Constitution of the Republic of the Philippines (Pocket Sized); 2023	3	сору		
2	RBSI Editorial Staff	The Revised Penal Code of the Philippines (with Special Penal Laws) [Pocket Sized); 2023	3	сору		
3	RBSI Editorial Staff	Commercial Laws of the Philippines Vol. I (Pocket Sized); 2024	3	сору		
4	RBSI Editorial Staff	Commercial Laws of the Philippines Vol. II (Pocket Sized); 2024	3	сору		
5	RBSI Editorial Staff	Commercial Laws of the Philippines Vol. III (Pocket Sized); 2019 The National Internal Revenue Code of the Philippines (Pocket Sized);	3	сору		
6	RBSI Editorial Staff	2023	3	copy		
7	Sta. Maria, Jr., Melencio S. Mamalateo, Victorino C.,	Persons and Family Relations; 2022	3	сору		
8	Mamalateo-Jusay, Mary Joy	Real Property: Contracts and Taxation; 2022	3	сору		
9	B. Villanueva, Cesar L.	Non-Corporate Media of Doing Business; 2023	3	сору		
10	Villasis, James Gregorio A.	Philippine Sourcebook on Women's Right (Laws, Cases & Thamtic Issues; 2023	2	сору		
11	Ticman, Jr., Modesto A.	Updates in Criminal Law; 2023	3	сору		
12	Peralta, Disodado M.	Essentials in Criminal Law Book Two; 2022	3	сору		
13	Vitug, Jose C., Angeles, Joseph Emmanuel	Commercial Laws and Jurisprudence Vol. II; 2022	3	сору		
14	Aquino, Timoteo B., Aquino, Maria Margaret A.	Notes and Cases on Negotiable Instruments Law and Banking Laws; 2024	3	сору		
15	Aquino, Timoteo B.	Essentials of Insurance Law; 2022	3	сору		
		Handbook on the Rules on Arrest, Use of Body-worn Cameras in the Execution of Warrant, Rules on Search and Seizure, and Cybercrime	3	сору		
16	Tan, Ferdinand A.	Warrants, 2022		оору		
17	Tan, Ferdinand A.	Handbook on the Law on the Expanded Jurisdiction of the First and Second Level Courts (R.A. No. 11576, and the New Rules on Summary Procedure and Small Claims Cases (A.M. No. 08-8-7 SC), 2023	3	сору		
18	Riano, Willard B.	Civil Procedure Vol. I (The Bar Lecture Series); 2022	5	сору		
19	Riano, Willard B.	Civil Procedure Vol. II (The Bar Lecture Series); 2022	5 3	сору		
20	Espejo, Jess Zachael	Provisional Remedies and Special Civil Actions Explained; 2021 Evidence Explained Redux; 2021	3	copy		
21 22	Espejo, Jess Zachael Alvero Dascil, Rodelio	NIRC of the Philippines as Amended; Annonated; 2023	3	copy		
23	Recalde, Eric R.	The Law on Local Government Taxes (Theories, Limitations, and Issues), 2023	3	сору		
	Sebastian, Guillermo V.,					
24	Valdez, Gerry E., Sebastian, Alexander V.	The Exercise of the Power of Taxation; 2022	3	copy		
25	Lopez, Jim V.	The Power of Legal Writing: How Not to Write Like a Lawyer; 2021	2	сору		
26	Caluntad-Dabu, Carmencita M., Dabu-Pepito, Mary	Legal Forms and Practical Exercises; 2021	2	сору		
	Christine C.	Legal Forms Vol. I (Business Forms and Judicial Forms with Historical				
27	Suarez, Rolando A.	Background and Rules on Notarial Practice); 2022	2	сору		
28	Suarez, Rolando A.	Legal Forms Vol. II (Business Forms and Judicial Forms with Historical Background and Rules on Notarial Practice); 2022	2	сору		

31 32 33	Capule, Elmore RBSI Editorial Staff Vitug, Jose	Banking Laws of the Philippines Annonated; 2023 Rules of Court (Pocket Size); 2024 Civil Law Vol. I: Persons and Family Relations (Articles 1-413 with	3	сору	
34	Monteclar, Alex	Family Code); 2023 Compedium on the Law of Persons and Family Relations; 2023	3	сору	
35 36	Vitug, Jose Guijilde, Ferdinand	Commercial Laws and Jurisprudence Vol. I; 2024 Statutory Construction; 2024	3	сору	
37 38	Sarmiento, Ulpiano III Villanueva, Oscar	Obligations and Contracts; 2024 Law on Sales; 2023	3	copy	
39 40	Rabuya, Elmer Aguino, Timoteo	Credit Transactions; 2024 Torts and Damages; 2024	3	сору	
41	Aquino, Timoteo	Commentaries and Jurisprudence on the Revised Corporation Code of the Philippines; 2024	3	сору	
42	Festin, Jemy Lito	Special Proceedings (A Foresight to the Bar and the Practice of Law); 2024	3	сору	
43	Pueblo, Joenar	ADR Claustrophobia: A "Promdi" Guide to Alternative Dsipute Resolution; 2023	2	сору	
44	Mendoza-Arcega, Maria Theres	Legal and Judicial Ethics: Code of Professional Responsibility and Accountability; 2024	2	сору	
45	Tabucanon, Gil Marvel	Research and Legal Writing: A Competency Based Approach; 2024 Sexual Harassment & LORSIW: Love, Romance, Sex & Immortality in	2	сору	
46	Jimenez, Josephus	the Workplace Vol. II; 2024	2	сору	
47	Jimenez, Josephus	Sexual Harassment & LORSIW: Love, Romance, Sex & Immortality in the Workplace Vol. I; 2023	2	сору	
48	Cruz-Ferrer, Evecar	Understanding the Rules of War (International Humanitarian Law in the Global and Philippine Context); 2024	2	сору	
		"Please send us your certificate of exclusive distributorship for these items."			
		(Price Vat-Included)			

Delivery Period:	·
Warranty:	
Price Validity:	

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

days from the date of RFQ. 1. Please quote within

2. Bidders must submit current and valid documentary legal requirements upon sending the filled out quotation

a. [] Mayor's / Business Permit;

Membership: [] Platinum [] Red b. [] PhilGEPS Registration Number: c. [] Income / Business Tax Return (for Small Value Procurement, above Php500,000);

d. [] Omnibus Sworn Statement for Small Value Procurement (for above Php50,000 - Notarized OSS is required.)

e. [] Bidders who have previously submitted the above legal requirements may no longer require its re-submission.

I hereby certify under oath that I have personally conducted this canvass, which the price/s quoted are true and correct, and the signature of representative of the company submitting the quotation is genuine.

PAOTO MIGUEL U. TORIO / RHODORA T. CARDEL / MARIJOIE V. CASTILLO SIGNATURE OF CANVASSERS

For more information, you may contact us: Tel: (02) 8836-3314, (02) 8988-1674 loc 777

Telefax: (02) 8813-1174

Please send your quotation to:

rfq.osgprocurement@gmail.com

OSG-HA-QF-039 Rev.00 (05 July 2018)